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DREIER RACING 2025.

19.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

OLDMAN - Race 2 19.6.2025. 12:00. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:50:52

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 13:02:43.118 1:40.387 37.614 33.141 29.632
(265) SERER Murat 8 13:04:21.858 1:38.740 37.060 32.129 29.551
1 12:52:34.190 1:41.290 41.722 31.864 27.704
2 12:54:08.843 1:34.653 35.204 31.109 28.340 (43) BIGLER Martin
3 12:55:44.002 1:35.159 36.114 31.036 28.009 1 12:52:40.915 1:48.015 44.436 34.171 29.408
4 12:57:18.773 1:34.771 35.737 30.990 28.044 2 12:54:21.468 1:40.553 37.671 33.575 29.307
5 12:58:53.768 1:34.995 36.361 30.828 27.806 3 12:56:02.894 1:41.426 37.966 33.341 30.119
6 13:00:28.001 1:34.233 35.433 31.018 27.782 4 12:57:42.365 1:39.471 37.064 33.124 29.283
7 13:02:02.774 1:34.773 35.559 31.063 28.151 5 12:59:21.431 1:39.066 36.774 33.054 29.238
8 13:03:38.937 1:36.163 35.999 30.841 29.323 6 13:01:01.824 1:40.393 37.608 33.505 29.280
7 13:02:42.891 1:41.067 37.655 33.816 29.596
(973) LJASCHKO Boris 8 13:04:22.460 1:39.569 37.714 33.037 28.818
1 12:52:35.393 1:42.493 41.728 32.388 28.377
2 12:54:12.113 1:36.720 35.958 31.942 28.820 (691) BOCKENHOLT Dieter
3 12:55:48.709 1:36.596 36.052 31.853 28.691 1 12:52:41.807 1:48.907 45.290 33.739 29.878
4 12:57:25.678 1:36.969 36.279 31.941 28.749 2 12:54:24.289 1:42.482 38.288 34.075 30.119
5 12:59:02.991 1:37.313 35.791 32.174 29.348 3 12:56:05.941 1:41.652 37.856 33.824 29.972
6 13:00:40.335 1:37.344 36.552 31.726 29.066 4 12:57:47.665 1:41.724 37.922 33.982 29.820
7 13:02:15.932 1:35.597 35.610 31.694 28.293 5 12:59:30.903 1:43.238 38.315 34.610 30.313
8 13:03:52.053 1:36.121 36.047 31.596 28.478 6 13:01:14.359 1:43.456 38.636 34.416 30.404
7 13:02:59.081 1:44.722 39.147 35.035 30.540
(600) STRAB Roland 8 13:04:43.751 1:44.670 39.165 34.900 30.605
1 12:52:35.446 1:42.546 41.387 32.490 28.669
2 12:54:12.262 1:36.816 36.096 31.918 28.802 (46) KROLLMANN Michael
3 12:55:48.768 1:36.506 36.058 31.948 28.500 12:52:44.205 1:51.305 46.609 34.780 29.916
4 12:57:25.760 1:36.992 36.387 31.907 28.698 2 12:54:26.205 1:42.000 38.729 33.681 29.590
5 12:59:02.695 1:36.935 36.014 31.950 28.971 3 12:56:09.082 1:42.877 38.840 34.022 30.015
6 13:00:39.039 1:36.344 36.266 31.787 28.291 4 12:57:51.905 1:42.823 38.987 34.010 29.826
7 13:02:15.499 1:36.460 36.140 31.775 28.545 5 12:59:35.143 1:43.238 39.065 34.038 30.135
8 13:03:52.066 1:36.567 36.698 31.801 28.068 6 13:01:18.760 1:43.617 39.415 34.037 30.165
7 13:03:02.016 1:43.256 39.034 34.565 29.657
(133) MLECZAK Thomas 8 13:04:44.436 1:42.420 38.633 33.832 29.955
1 12:52:36.497 1:43.597 42.827 32.351 28.419
2 12:54:13.646 1:37.149 36.559 32.021 28.569 (6) REITH Joachim
3 12:55:50.068 1:36.422 35.851 31.911 28.660 1 12:52:45.600 1:52.700 46.362 34.866 31.472
4 12:57:26.344 1:36.276 36.126 31.722 28.428 2 12:54:32.498 1:46.898 39.830 35.040 32.028
5 12:59:03.473 1:37.129 36.319 31.973 28.837 3 12:56:19.318 1:46.820 39.855 35.015 31.950
6 13:00:40.344 1:36.871 36.344 31.799 28.728 4 12:58:06.278 1:46.960 40.360 35.028 31.572
7 13:02:16.674 1:36.330 36.048 31.709 28.573 5 12:59:53.035 1:46.757 40.299 34.872 31.586
8 13:03:52.737 1:36.063 35.989 31.720 28.354 6 13:01:39.702 1:46.667 39.880 35.497 31.290
7 13:03:25.986 1:46.284 39.908 35.044 31.332
(88) STOGNER Alex 8 13:05:13.199 1:47.213 40.689 35.140 31.384
1 12:52:42.072 1:49.172 46.181 33.075 29.916
2 12:54:22.537 1:40.465 38.151 33.236 29.078 (731) NEITZERT Klaus
3 12:56:02.525 1:39.988 37.599 32.914 29.475 1 12:52:49.867 1:56.967 49.216 35.837 31.914
4 12:57:39.986 1:37.461 36.520 31.968 28.973 2 12:54:38.045 1:48.178 41.044 35.675 31.459
5 12:59:16.768 1:36.782 36.690 31.710 28.382 3 12:56:25.709 1:47.664 40.108 35.739 31.817
6 13:00:54.318 1:37.550 36.617 32.374 28.559 4 12:58:13.609 1:47.900 40.281 35.712 31.907
7 13:02:31.235 1:36.917 36.019 31.991 28.907 5 13:00:01.419 1:47.810 40.301 35.499 32.010
8 13:04:08.227 1:36.992 36.285 31.884 28.823 6 13:01:48.318 1:46.899 40.425 35.214 31.260
7 13:03:35.290 1:46.972 40.080 35.148 31.744
(669) KLASSEN Viktor 8 13:05:22.334 1:47.044 40.012 35.420 31.612
1 12:52:37.985 1:45.085 42.610 32.755 29.720
2 12:54:17.490 1:39.505 37.566 32.835 29.104 (16) CAN Devrim
3 12:55:57.475 1:39.985 37.587 33.049 29.349 1 12:52:49.717 1:56.817 48.490 36.020 32.307
4 12:57:36.772 1:39.297 37.275 33.267 28.755 2 12:54:39.228 1:49.511 40.590 36.012 32.909
5 12:59:15.693 1:38.921 37.001 33.013 28.907 3 12:56:28.553 1:49.325 40.872 35.732 32.721
6 13:00:54.415 1:38.722 37.309 32.543 28.870 4 12:58:17.712 1:49.159 40.758 35.978 32.423
7 13:02:34.037 1:39.622 37.536 33.195 28.891 5 13:00:08.178 1:50.466 41.201 36.192 33.073
8 13:04:12.985 1:38.948 37.015 32.954 28.979 6 13:01:58.370 1:50.192 40.870 36.570 32.752
7 13:03:49.859 1:51.489 41.308 36.723 33.458
(296) FISCHER Martin
1 12:52:45.574 1:52.674 49.103 32.829 30.742 (63) DEGEN Bernd
2 12:54:26.481 1:40.907 37.537 33.689 29.681 12:52:37.876 1:44.976 43.728 31.896 29.352
3 12:56:06.027 1:39.546 36.883 32.733 29.930 2 12:54:15.028 1:37.152 36.009 32.284 28.859
4 12:57:46.325 1:40.298 38.065 33.074 29.159 3 12:55:54.956 1:39.928 36.642 33.631 29.655
5 12:59:24.204 1:37.879 36.543 31.816 29.520 4 12:57:33.903 1:38.947 36.373 32.555 30.019
6 13:01:02.731 1:38.527 37.138 31.961 29.428 5 12:59:12.805 1:38.902 36.329 32.741 29.832
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DREIER RACING 2025.

19.06.2025.
OLDMAN - Race 2
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:50:52

Grobnik 4,168 km
19.6.2025. 12:00.

l
H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 13:00:52.185 1:39.380 36.806 32.797 29.777
7 13:02:31.148 1:38.963 36.543 32.658 29.762
(15) CRAMER Uwe
1 12:52:35.408 1:42.508 41.156 32.234 29.118
2 12:54:13.731 1:38.323 37.079 32.243 29.001
p3 12:55:58.535 1:44.804 37.834 33.524
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Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

S3 Tm
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